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CAMIRAL

A QUINTAPoLAGO RESORT

Cleaning service designed
for your wellbeing

é.é Eco-friendly products

ZERO NATURAL FORCE
Plant-based, environmentally friendly products, free from
allergenic fragrances. Dermatologically tested and suitable for

sensitive environments.

Professional machinery and tools
Eco-friendly microfiber cloths and wipes
Kércher vacuum cleaner

High-quality tools: mop, broom, buckets and waste bags

Specialized products

Products designed for specific treatments and the removal of difficult

residues, without compromising sustainability.

Our commitment

Sustainability, safety and quality in all our services.



HOME CLEANING

Household periodic cleaning
€26,00/hour

Household on demand cleaning
€29,00/hour

Household Window cleaning
€37,50/hour

Household cleaning (weekends and bank holidays)
€35,00/hour

Last minute booking cleaning service
€35,00/hour



Conditions for cleaning service bookings

The periodic cleaning service rate applies only when a
minimum of 8 hours per month is contracted.

Any service requested within less than 24 hours notice is
considered last minute cleaning.

Cancellations made with less than 24 hours notice will be
charged 50% of the previously booked hours.

A minimum charge of 30 minutes applies to services
shorter than the standard duration.

Window cleaning is not included in household cleaning.
It must be specifically requested

Regular cleaning services do not include laundry, rug
cleaning or other special cleanings

In the event that damage to household items occurs
during the cleaning service, the maximum liability for
such damage shall be limited to a maximum amount of
€500. To be eligible for compensation, the
corresponding invoice detailing the costs associated with
the repair or replacement of the damaged items must be
provided.



LAUNDRY PRICES

Clothing and Shoes

Coat

Bathrobe
Bermudas/shorts
Shirt

Linen shirt

Tie

Feathered jacket

Skirt

Scarf

Woolen sweater
Underwear

Trousers

Baby clothing piece
Pyjamas

Polo shirt
Polo/Children’s polo shirt
Men's or women'’s suit
Short dress

Long dress

Trainers

€18.50/item
€12.50/item

€9.00/item
€10.50/item
€13.00/item

€6.50/item
€22.50/item
€10.50/item
€10.50/item
€10.50/item

€2.00/item
€10.50/item

€4.50/item
€10.00/item

€9.00/item

€7.00/item
€23.50/item
€18.50/item
€22.00/item
€13.50/item



Bed linen, towels and others

Rug

Feather pillow

Pillow and cushion covers
Curtain

Feather duvet
Synthetic single duvet
Synthetic double duvet
Single mattress cover
Double mattress cover
Single duvet cover
Double duvet cover
Single blanket

Double blanket

Merino wool blanket (dry clean)

Fitted sheet
Bed sheet

Towels per Kg

€18.00/m?
€19.50/item
€2.00/item
€18.50/m
€37.00/item
€29.00/item
€31.50/item
€19.50/item
€22.00/item
€9.50/item
€12.50/item
€19.50/item
€22.00/item
€33.00/item
€7.00/item
€9.50/item
€5.00/Kg



LINEN RENTAL & OTHER SERVICES

. Towel Set (hand towel, bath towel, bath mat)*

€9.10

. King Bed Sheets Set (sheet, duvet cover & pillow cases)® €10.90

* Twin Bed Sheets (sheet, twin duvet & pillow cases)*
*  King Duvet Cover

*  Twin Duvet Cover

« Crib

* High Chair

* Rollaway Bed

» Delivery Service / Dry Cleaning

*No separate pieces rented, set only!

€9.70
€12.10
€10.90
€24.20/day
€24.20/day
€30.25/night
€14.55



Conditions for laundry service

* The minimum charge for rug cleaning corresponds to 3 m2.

« All laundry orders must be dropped off together with a
completed request form, available at the Residents Club.

* A 50% surcharge applies to laundry orders required in less
than 48 hours.

« If the laundry service is requested on its own, without
simultaneously booking a cleaning service, a fee equivalent to
half an hour of on-demand cleaning service will be charged.

This fee covers the costs associated with home pickup and
delivery.

All services include VAT

Prices valid until December 31, 2026

Please contact us for further information

+34 690014247 /+3497247 0103


mailto:residentservices@camiral.com
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