



Cleaning service designed for your wellbeing



ZERO NATURAL FORCE

Plant-based, environmentally friendly products, free from allergenic fragrances. Dermatologically tested and suitable for sensitive environments.

Professional machinery and tools

Eco-friendly microfiber cloths and wipes

Kärcher vacuum cleaner

High-quality tools: mop, broom, buckets and waste bags

Specialized products

Products designed for specific treatments and the removal of difficult residues, without compromising sustainability.

Our commitment

Sustainability, safety and quality in all our services.

HOME CLEANING

Household periodic cleaning €26,00/hour

Household on demand cleaning €29,00/hour

Household Window cleaning €37,50/hour

Household cleaning (weekends and bank holidays) €35,00/hour

Last minute booking cleaning service €35,00/hour

Conditions for cleaning service bookings

- The periodic cleaning service rate applies only when a minimum of 8 hours per month is contracted.
- Any service requested within less than 24 hours notice is considered last minute cleaning.
- Cancellations made with less than 24 hours notice will be charged 50% of the previously booked hours.
- A minimum charge of 30 minutes applies to services shorter than the standard duration.
- Window cleaning is not included in household cleaning.
 It must be specifically requested
- Regular cleaning services do not include laundry, rug cleaning or other special cleanings
- In the event that damage to household items occurs during the cleaning service, the maximum liability for such damage shall be limited to a maximum amount of €500. To be eligible for compensation, the corresponding invoice detailing the costs associated with the repair or replacement of the damaged items must be provided.

LAUNDRY PRICES

Clothing and Shoes

•	Coat	€18.50/item
•	Bathrobe	€12.50/item
•	Bermudas/shorts	€9.00/item
•	Shirt	€10.50/item
•	Linen shirt	€13.00/item
•	Tie	€6.50/item
•	Feathered jacket	€22.50/item
•	Skirt	€10.50/item
•	Scarf	€10.50/item
•	Woolen sweater	€10.50/item
•	Underwear	€2.00/item
•	Trousers	€10.50/item
•	Baby clothing piece	€4.50/item
•	Pyjamas	€10.00/item
•	Polo shirt	€9.00/item
•	Polo/Children's polo shirt	€7.00/item
•	Men's or women's suit	€23.50/item
•	Short dress	€18.50/item
•	Long dress	€22.00/item
•	Trainers	€13.50/item

Bed linen, towels and others

Rug	€18.00/m²
Feather pillow	€19.50/item
Pillow and cushion covers	€2.00/item
Curtain	€18.50/m
Feather duvet	€37.00/item
Synthetic single duvet	€29.00/item
Synthetic double duvet	€31.50/item
Single mattress cover	€19.50/item
Double mattress cover	€22.00/item
Single duvet cover	€9.50/item
Double duvet cover	€12.50/item
Single blanket	€19.50/item
Double blanket	€22.00/item
Merino wool blanket (dry clean)	€33.00/item
Fitted sheet	€7.00/item
Bed sheet	€9.50/item
Towels per Kg	€5.00/Kg
	Feather pillow Pillow and cushion covers Curtain Feather duvet Synthetic single duvet Synthetic double duvet Single mattress cover Double mattress cover Single duvet cover Double duvet cover Single blanket Double blanket Merino wool blanket (dry clean) Fitted sheet Bed sheet

LINEN RENTAL & OTHER SERVICES

•	Towel Set (hand towel, bath towel, bath mat)*		€9.10
•	King Bed Sheets Set (sheet, duvet cover & pillow case	es) *	€10.90
•	Twin Bed Sheets (sheet, twin duvet & pillow cases)*		€9.70
•	King Duvet Cover		€12.10
•	Twin Duvet Cover		€10.90
•	Crib	€2	24.20/day
•	High Chair	€2	24.20/day
•	Rollaway Bed	€30	.25/night
•	Delivery Service / Dry Cleaning		€14.55

^{*}No separate pieces rented, set only!

Conditions for laundry service

- The minimum charge for rug cleaning corresponds to 3 m².
- All laundry orders must be dropped off together with a completed request form, available at the Residents Club.
- A 50% surcharge applies to laundry orders required in less than 48 hours.
- If the laundry service is requested on its own, without simultaneously booking a cleaning service, a fee equivalent to half an hour of on-demand cleaning service will be charged. This fee covers the costs associated with home pickup and delivery.

All services include VAT

Prices valid until December 31, 2026

Please contact us for further information residentservices@camiral.com +34 690 01 42 47 / +34 972 47 01 03